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ø280 ø380
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2.0 LED

2x LED channels 1.5W | 130lm
110-220VAC | 2200-4000K 
rechargeable li-ion battery
incl. charger | light for 8 hours 
recharging time 5 hours 
polyethylene | polypropylene
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ø280

 1.10kg  IP65   
OPTIONAL OPTIONAL

handle colour
         code 

            865286YE9
            865286OR9
          865286SB9�
          8652860B9

2.0 rope
         code 

            90057192
            90057191

    90057193�
    90057190

2.1 cage
         code 

            90057182
            90057181

    90057183�
    90057180

OPTIONAL

pole
         code 

            90056001

760

18
00

ø350

OUTDOOR 
FLOOR SURFACE 
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